PRODUKTTYPOVY LIST

SMK80/200

Typoveé gislo

Technické udaje

Material

Hmotnost s obalem
Rozmér kanalu
Délka

Sitka s obalem
Vy$ka s obalem
Hloubka s obalem
Baleni

Sortiment

GTIN (EAN)

Vykres [mm]

0055.0557

MAICO
C_VENTILATOREN

Kratka informace

Nastréné hrdlo pro kanaly 80/200,

Ocelovy plech -pozinkovany
0 kg

200 mm x x 80 mm

100 mm

0 mm

0 mm

0 mm

1 kus

K

4012799555575

80 \ 200
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